
Agenda

Safety, Housing, Education 

& Homelessness Committee

Committee Members: Kashmann, Chair; Torres, Vice-Chair;  

Sandoval, Kniech, Flynn, Sawyer

Committee Staff: Emily Lapel

Wednesday, February 10, 2021, 10:30 AM

Virtual: Link Available at 

<www.DenverGov.org/CityCouncil>

Attendance

Briefings

Anti-Displacement Policy Measures, NEST & HOST21-0135

Melissa Thate, HOST & Dr. Irene Aguilar, NEST

Consent Items

Amends an agreement with Denver Health and Hospital 

Authority by adding $175,002 for a new total of 

$1,574,986 and six months for a new end date of 

6-30-21 for access and availability of evidence-based 

treatment services to Denver's homeless population, 

recently released from detox, citywide (201631694-04; 

HOST 202057283-04).

21-0130

Page 1 

WATCH THIS MEETING LIVE ON ZOOM: https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_SrJLqP3TTRqWZrnyFczQ1A

PASSWORD: Denver

http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=17656
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=17651

